
rl,L
.fr'L

f-Fq.\,-ffi"1
1; "Elff- fL 1;*}r,-{\--l

GOVERNMENT OF II/EST BENGAL
D I RE C TO RATE O F F O RE,Sr^S,

OFFICE OF THE DIWSIONAL FOREST OFFICER,
PURULIA DIVISION.

Phone No.: 03252-222329 & Fux No.: 03252-228323
Email ld-&pfr@eryq!. c oryadibpw. :tt, ls (@,ry i c,..in

No : 4 84/2-8 6-3 8/2 0 2 4- 2 5 Dated, Purulia, the 29.01.2025.

CORRIGEI{DUM

Due to ADMINISR4TIVE ancl TECHNICAL reasons, the Tender Notice No 38/ Rentodelling oJ-225 nos.
Stand to 750 cc and 720 nos. Stand to 1000 cc in jhalda Cenh.al Nttrsery uncler Jhalda Range qnd Head, Jiatcta FMU
(Proiect No.- 011 under Purulia Division and Head. Purutlia DMU oJ 202-l-25 is hereby cancellecl.

Fresh Call is beingfloated.
Inconvenience is regretted.

(
Divisional Fr
. Pqrulia Divisiott &

No: 484 /2-86-38/2024-2s wad, Purulia DMU'
Duted, Purulia, the 29.01.2025.

I . The Chief Conservator of Forests, south-west Circle, west Bengal.
2' The Chief Consetnator of Forests, MIS & E. governance.for upl"oading on the olficiat Websites3. The District Magistrate, Pttrulia
4. The Superintendent of Pulice, purulia
J. The Sabhadhipati, Ptrulia Zilla parishacl, purulia.
6' The Divisional Forest officers, Kangsabati lvorth, South Divisions ancl Extension Forestry Division, purulia.7. The Divisional Manoger, purulia Foresi Corporation Division, pltrttlia.
B. The District Informatics Officer, purulia
9. The District Information & Cultural Olficer, purttlia.
10. The Executiye Engineer, p.W.D. (Roacts), ptrulia.
11. The Executiye Engineer,p.W.D. (Construction Board). purulia.
12. The Chairman, Purulia Municipality, purulia.
I3 Tlle Karmadhkshya, Ban-O-Bhunri Sanskar Sathayee Samity, purttlia Zitta parishad.
14. The Assistant Divisional Forest Olficer, purulia Division 

'

15. The Head Clerk, Purulia Division.
16. All Range Officers, Purulia Division.
I7. lVotice Board, Divisional Office.
18. Gtrard File, Purttlia Division.

Divisi,
t

NIT No. Item of Works Amount (in Rs.)

TTl B F O R/ D F O P U= NN I T 3 8 / W B F B C
N2024-25

NIT-2-86-38/2021-2 5

Remodelling of 225 not. St*dM
Stand to 1000 cc in jhalda Central Nursery under
Jhalda Range and Head, Jhatda FMU (proiect No.-
01) under Purulia Division and Head, purulia DMU
of 2024-25

6,99,999.00

Pyulia Division &
\4ead, Purulia DMU.

t
*$'


